COSALIBWNE

STAN BICKFORD
MICK O'BRIEN

TODD COFFIN >
STAFFAN ELGELID
MIKE GRIGWARE
TRAVIS LANDRETH
JIM TOULOUSE
DANIEL FEDER

PETE BOTTOMELY
DAVID HOWE

THOMAS WATKINS
STU HOGAN

GUY SEGARS

RICK REASER
MICHAEL RICE

TOM HOWARD
MICHAEL DINEHART
DANE DWYER
MITCHELL LOVERING
JOEL CROTEAU
AARON BALISTRERI
MICHEAL REALI
MICHAEL CYR

DALE DORR

ERIC MONTMINY
LARRY THOMPSON
JOANNE SCIANNA
CHRISTINE SNOW-REASER
JULIA KIRTLAND
PRESTON NOON
ALBURN BUTLER
DAMON KIMBALL

BOB COUGHLIN
MOLLY DINAN

MIKE HALLET

MARTY SHUE

CATHY ALLEN

da

24:49

24:56
25:18
26:04
26:19
27:09
27:18
27:30
27:40
27:54
28:01
28:15
28:26
28:59
29:03
29:13
29:14
29:19
29:23
29:24
29:26
29:43
30:00
30:02
30:05
30:11
30:13%
30:19%*
30:23*
30:25
30:31
30:38
30:40
30:45*
30:47
30:51%*
30:53*

Tm¥ CLARK

-LAWSON NOYES

PETER LEONARD
DOUG LUDEWIG
MICHAEL SIMENSKY
SALLY PERKINS
LARRY KINNER
JULIE MCGEE
BILL PAVLISKO
PAUL GADBOIS
CHRISTINE BRACERAS
ED DOUGHTY

BRIAN GEIGER
BOB MILLER
ROBERT MCCORMACK
CHRIS CROVO
RONALD PAQUETTE
RONALD CEDRONE
GREGG KIMBALL
JOHN McDONOUGH
RICHARD FECOWICZ
LARRY SWETT
PHIL PIERCE
DONALD WILSON
ERICH REITENBACH
LLOYD LAFOUNTAIN
ROBERT DUNFEY
RALPH BAXTER JR
PAUL CASEY
ROBERT HUNT
GREG HOLDREITH
JOHN BRADY

REX HOLTAN
WENDY LANE
GEORGE CAMPBELL
LESLIE COUTURE
DANIEL HUTCHINS
CLYDE COOLIDGE

RICHARD SCRIBNER
CAROLINE MEEHAN
KENNETH MASHKE
CHRIS McDONALD
CHRIS ROLFE

JODY KING
ANDREW LEIBS
PETER BASTOW
MARY ANN DOSS
NICK TROUT
DAVID KNOX
CLINTON SWETT
MICHAEL MYRICK
BILL MILES
CLYDE PARKER
BILL MCCALMON
DAVID BENN

JOHN GRONDIN
LARRY ST PETER
ERIKA MCCAFFREY
CARLOS PHILBRICK
ARTHUR SLOAN
GEOF FINKELS
PETER BALETSA
STEVE PRZESLICKE
ERIC BOWIE

SID HAZELTON
PETER FLAHERTY
MICHAEL GORMAN
BETH BURRIS
DAVID ZYGMONT
TOM SHORTY

JOHN PARKER
BRADFORD ADAMS
DAVID STEARNS
RICHARD FEDION
STEPHEN ASSANTE -
LINDA HEIDAHL

33:27
33:31%
33:32
33:34
33:41
33:46%*
33:47
33:47
33:48%
33:57
33:58
34:03
34:04
34:05
34:07
34:11
34:12
34:15
34:17
34:20%
34:21
34:22
34:25
34:26
34:27
34:28
34:28
34:40
34:43
34:46%
34:55
34:57
35:10
35:12
35:13
35:16
35:21
35:24%



